
Fencer Name Birthdate

LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 07-02-1999
PINCHUK Maksim 09-01-1999
TARASEVICH Anton 08-11-2001

DE RIDDER Arne 27-03-2000
POIZAT Alexandre 11-05-2000
PROSSE Mael 20-03-2001
TOCH Karel 01-09-1999

BULDEEV Stefan 13-03-1999
EFIMOV Hristo 22-07-2001
GENOV Galin 11-06-2000
TRAIKOV Daniel 07-01-2000

BIBI Eliott 29-10-1999
GERAUD Jules 17-09-2001
PATRICE Sebastien 07-04-2000
PIANFETTI Maxime 15-03-1999

KAKAURIDZE Goga 01-12-2000
RETCHIA Vaja 30-03-1999
SHENGELIA Nika 27-04-1999
TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 26-08-2000

FRIEDHEIM Stefan 11-05-2000
HAAG Louis 04-07-2000
HEATHCOCK Antonio 18-10-2002
WENNEMAR Bas 11-05-1999

CRAZE Jamie 15-05-1999
HALLIWELL Barnaby 14-06-2000
HOLDSWORTH Bertie 02-02-2000
RICHARDS II Julian 27-07-2001

GYORGY Lehel 26-09-1999
KAISER Balazs 15-10-2001
RABB Krisztian 10-11-2001
URBAN Tamas 23-05-2001

GALLO Michele 18-05-2001
MIGNUZZI Giacomo 13-04-1999
NERI Matteo 05-05-1999
ROMA Lorenzo 26-05-2000

BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 28-06-2000
BUSER Jimi 17-11-2000
FAAS Quinton 05-04-2000
SCHAAFSMA Bote 08-09-2002

BIALECKI Cezary 13-06-1999
BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 05-05-2001
LADEMANN Karol 14-06-1999
SZCZEPANIK Piotr 11-12-2000

AILINCA Rares 01-08-2001
DRAGOMIR George 05-04-1999
PASTIN Andrei 07-05-2001
STANESCU Razvan 15-03-2000

KHALIMBEKOV Magamed 23-08-2001
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 28-01-1999
TSELYSHEV Artem 13-10-1999
TYULYUKOV Kirill 11-04-2001



Fencer Name Birthdate

LILLO Gerardo 17-08-2000
LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge 24-09-2000
SANTAMARIA Alonso 12-06-2001
SANTAMARIA Diego 25-06-1999

ANASIZ Muhammed 20-01-1999
KAYA Umut 05-08-2001
YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 31-01-2001

BOHOVIN Bohdan 18-08-2001
HUMEN Vasyl 13-03-2002
PYSARENKO Ivan 06-12-2000
SHOSTAK Dmytro 18-04-2002



Seeds 1-4 are fixed, Seeds 5-16 randomized in pairs
DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European Junior Championships 2019
Sunday, March 3, 2019 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY ITA 1
2 RUSSIA RUS 2
3 FRANCE FRA 4
4 SPAIN ESP 5
5 GERMANY GER 6
6 BELARUS BLR 7
7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 8
8 ROMANIA ROU 9
9 POLAND POL 13
10 HUNGARY HUN 15
11 UKRAINE UKR 20
12 BELGIUM BEL 22
13 GEORGIA GEO 33
14 TURKEY TUR 40
15 NETHERLANDS NED 44
16 BULGARIA BUL 48



Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Assist: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Assist: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

1

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

1

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

2

Ref: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)
Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

1

Ref: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

2

Ref: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Ref: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)

3

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

4

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

5

Ref: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

6

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

7

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

8

Table of 16

ITA

BUL

HUN

ROU

GER

UKR

TUR

ESP

FRA

GEO

BEL

BLR

GBR

POL

NED

RUS

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

1

Bronze Medal

UKR

RUS

Ref: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

1

Ref: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

ROU

ESP

BEL

GBR

Ref: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

ESP

BEL



Ref: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

1

Ref: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

Ref: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

1

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

2

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

3

Ref: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

BUL

HUN

GER

TUR

GEO

BLR

POL

NED

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

GER

POL

Ref: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

Ref: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

1

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

BUL

TUR

BLR

NED

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 15-16)

TUR

BLR



European Junior Championships 2019
Sunday, March 3, 2019 - 11:00

3 BULDEEV Stefan 5 5 1 1 ROMA Lorenzo 6
1 TRAIKOV Daniel 2 7 10 9 NERI Matteo 5
2 GENOV Galin 1 8 15 5 MIGNUZZI Giacomo 4
1 TRAIKOV Daniel 4 12 20 5 ROMA Lorenzo 6
3 BULDEEV Stefan 2 14 25 5 MIGNUZZI Giacomo 4
2 GENOV Galin 1 15 30 5 NERI Matteo 5
1 TRAIKOV Daniel 5 20 35 5 MIGNUZZI Giacomo 4
2 GENOV Galin 0 20 40 5 ROMA Lorenzo 6
3 BULDEEV Stefan 2 22 45 5 NERI Matteo 5

Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

3 DRAGOMIR George 5 5 3 3 URBAN Tamas 6
1 STANESCU Razvan 5 10 9 6 RABB Krisztian 5
2 AILINCA Rares 5 15 12 3 KAISER Balazs 4
1 STANESCU Razvan 5 20 19 7 URBAN Tamas 6
3 DRAGOMIR George 5 25 24 5 KAISER Balazs 4
2 AILINCA Rares 5 30 28 4 RABB Krisztian 5
1 STANESCU Razvan 5 35 34 6 KAISER Balazs 4
2 AILINCA Rares 5 40 39 5 URBAN Tamas 6
3 DRAGOMIR George 5 45 43 4 RABB Krisztian 5

Referee: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

6 HUMEN Vasyl 5 5 3 3 HAAG Louis 3
5 PYSARENKO Ivan 5 10 4 1 WENNEMAR Bas 1
4 BOHOVIN Bohdan 5 15 10 6 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 2
6 HUMEN Vasyl 5 20 15 5 WENNEMAR Bas 1
4 BOHOVIN Bohdan 5 25 20 5 HAAG Louis 3
5 PYSARENKO Ivan 5 30 21 1 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 2
4 BOHOVIN Bohdan 5 35 26 5 HEATHCOCK Antonio R
6 HUMEN Vasyl 5 40 26 0 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 2
5 PYSARENKO Ivan 5 45 38 12 HAAG Louis 3

Referee: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Referee: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)



3 SANTAMARIA Diego 5 5 0 0 ANASIZ Muhammed 6
1 LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge 5 10 5 5 KAYA Umut 5
2 LILLO Gerardo 5 15 13 8 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 4
R SANTAMARIA Alonso 5 20 14 1 ANASIZ Muhammed 6
3 SANTAMARIA Diego 5 25 15 1 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 4
2 LILLO Gerardo 5 30 27 12 KAYA Umut 5
1 LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge 5 35 30 3 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 4
2 LILLO Gerardo 2 37 40 10 ANASIZ Muhammed 6
3 SANTAMARIA Diego 8 45 44 4 KAYA Umut 5

Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

3 SHENGELIA Nika 5 5 5 5 PATRICE Sebastien 6
1 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 2 7 10 5 PIANFETTI Maxime 5
2 RETCHIA Vaja 3 10 15 5 BIBI Eliott 4
R KAKAURIDZE Goga 4 14 20 5 PATRICE Sebastien 6
3 SHENGELIA Nika 2 16 25 5 BIBI Eliott 4
2 RETCHIA Vaja 3 19 30 5 PIANFETTI Maxime 5
1 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 4 23 35 5 BIBI Eliott 4
2 RETCHIA Vaja 2 25 40 5 PATRICE Sebastien 6
3 SHENGELIA Nika 6 31 45 5 PIANFETTI Maxime 5

Referee: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

6 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 4 4 5 5 DE RIDDER Arne 3
5 PINCHUK Maksim 6 10 8 3 PROSSE Mael 1
4 TARASEVICH Anton 5 15 12 4 POIZAT Alexandre 2
6 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 4 19 20 8 PROSSE Mael 1
4 TARASEVICH Anton 2 21 25 5 DE RIDDER Arne 3
5 PINCHUK Maksim 4 25 30 5 POIZAT Alexandre 2
4 TARASEVICH Anton 6 31 35 5 PROSSE Mael 1
6 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 3 34 40 5 POIZAT Alexandre 2
5 PINCHUK Maksim 3 37 45 5 DE RIDDER Arne 3

Referee: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)



6 BIALECKI Cezary 5 5 3 3 HALLIWELL Barnaby 3
5 LADEMANN Karol 2 7 10 7 RICHARDS II Julian 1
4 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 5 12 15 5 CRAZE Jamie 2
6 BIALECKI Cezary 3 15 20 5 RICHARDS II Julian 1
4 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 8 23 25 5 HALLIWELL Barnaby 3
5 LADEMANN Karol 3 26 30 5 CRAZE Jamie 2
4 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 1 27 35 5 RICHARDS II Julian 1
6 BIALECKI Cezary 2 29 40 5 CRAZE Jamie 2
R BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 3 32 45 5 HALLIWELL Barnaby 3

Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

3 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 5 5 3 3 SCHAAFSMA Bote 6
1 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5 10 6 3 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5
2 TSELYSHEV Artem 5 15 8 2 FAAS Quinton 4
1 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5 20 11 3 SCHAAFSMA Bote 6
3 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 5 25 14 3 FAAS Quinton 4
2 TSELYSHEV Artem 5 30 15 1 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5
1 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5 35 16 1 BUSER Jimi R
2 TSELYSHEV Artem 5 40 21 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 6
3 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 5 45 23 2 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5

Referee: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Referee: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

3 DRAGOMIR George 0 0 5 5 ROMA Lorenzo 6
1 STANESCU Razvan 1 1 10 5 NERI Matteo 5
2 AILINCA Rares 1 2 15 5 MIGNUZZI Giacomo 4
R PASTIN Andrei 3 5 20 5 ROMA Lorenzo 6
3 DRAGOMIR George 15 20 25 5 MIGNUZZI Giacomo 4
2 AILINCA Rares 3 23 30 5 NERI Matteo 5
R PASTIN Andrei 2 25 35 5 GALLO Michele R
2 AILINCA Rares 1 26 40 5 ROMA Lorenzo 6
3 DRAGOMIR George 8 34 45 5 NERI Matteo 5

Referee: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Referee: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)



3 SANTAMARIA Diego 2 2 5 5 HUMEN Vasyl 6
1 LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge 3 5 10 5 PYSARENKO Ivan 5
2 SANTAMARIA Alonso 4 9 15 5 BOHOVIN Bohdan 4
1 LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge 3 12 20 5 HUMEN Vasyl 6
3 SANTAMARIA Diego 6 18 25 5 BOHOVIN Bohdan 4
2 SANTAMARIA Alonso 2 20 30 5 PYSARENKO Ivan 5
1 LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge 5 25 35 5 BOHOVIN Bohdan 4
2 SANTAMARIA Alonso 4 29 40 5 HUMEN Vasyl 6
3 SANTAMARIA Diego 6 35 45 5 PYSARENKO Ivan 5

Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

3 DE RIDDER Arne 5 5 4 4 PATRICE Sebastien 6
1 TOCH Karel 4 9 10 6 PIANFETTI Maxime 5
2 POIZAT Alexandre 2 11 15 5 BIBI Eliott 4
1 TOCH Karel 1 12 20 5 PATRICE Sebastien 6
3 DE RIDDER Arne 3 15 25 5 BIBI Eliott 4
2 POIZAT Alexandre 1 16 30 5 PIANFETTI Maxime 5
R PROSSE Mael 5 21 35 5 BIBI Eliott 4
2 POIZAT Alexandre 0 21 40 5 PATRICE Sebastien 6
3 DE RIDDER Arne 1 22 45 5 PIANFETTI Maxime 5

Referee: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 5 5 2 2 CRAZE Jamie 6
1 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5 10 6 4 HALLIWELL Barnaby 5
2 TSELYSHEV Artem 5 15 8 2 RICHARDS II Julian 4
1 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5 20 12 4 CRAZE Jamie 6
3 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 5 25 15 3 RICHARDS II Julian 4
2 TSELYSHEV Artem 5 30 21 6 HALLIWELL Barnaby 5
1 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5 35 24 3 RICHARDS II Julian 4
2 TSELYSHEV Artem 5 40 28 4 CRAZE Jamie 6
3 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 5 45 32 4 HALLIWELL Barnaby 5

Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)



6 HUMEN Vasyl 1 1 5 5 NERI Matteo 3
5 PYSARENKO Ivan 7 8 10 5 GALLO Michele 1
4 BOHOVIN Bohdan 3 11 15 5 ROMA Lorenzo 2
6 HUMEN Vasyl 3 14 20 5 MIGNUZZI Giacomo R
4 BOHOVIN Bohdan 0 14 25 5 NERI Matteo 3
5 PYSARENKO Ivan 2 16 30 5 ROMA Lorenzo 2
4 BOHOVIN Bohdan 1 17 35 5 GALLO Michele 1
6 HUMEN Vasyl 2 19 40 5 ROMA Lorenzo 2
5 PYSARENKO Ivan 4 23 45 5 NERI Matteo 3

Referee: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

6 TSELYSHEV Artem 4 4 5 5 PIANFETTI Maxime 3
5 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 6 10 7 2 BIBI Eliott 1
4 TYULYUKOV Kirill 4 14 15 8 PATRICE Sebastien 2
6 TSELYSHEV Artem 4 18 20 5 BIBI Eliott 1
4 TYULYUKOV Kirill 4 22 25 5 PIANFETTI Maxime 3
5 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 3 25 30 5 PATRICE Sebastien 2
4 TYULYUKOV Kirill 6 31 35 5 BIBI Eliott 1
6 TSELYSHEV Artem 9 40 38 3 PATRICE Sebastien 2
5 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 4 44 45 7 PIANFETTI Maxime 3

Referee: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

3 PIANFETTI Maxime 5 5 3 3 ROMA Lorenzo 6
1 BIBI Eliott 4 9 10 7 NERI Matteo 5
2 PATRICE Sebastien 5 14 15 5 MIGNUZZI Giacomo 4
1 BIBI Eliott 6 20 18 3 ROMA Lorenzo 6
3 PIANFETTI Maxime 5 25 24 6 MIGNUZZI Giacomo 4
2 PATRICE Sebastien 5 30 29 5 NERI Matteo 5
1 BIBI Eliott 5 35 31 2 MIGNUZZI Giacomo 4
2 PATRICE Sebastien 5 40 34 3 ROMA Lorenzo 6
3 PIANFETTI Maxime 5 45 40 6 GALLO Michele R

Referee: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Referee: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)



3 RABB Krisztian 2 2 5 5 GENOV Galin 6
1 URBAN Tamas 5 7 10 5 BULDEEV Stefan 5
2 KAISER Balazs 5 12 15 5 EFIMOV Hristo 4
R GYORGY Lehel 8 20 16 1 GENOV Galin 6
3 RABB Krisztian 5 25 20 4 TRAIKOV Daniel R
2 KAISER Balazs 5 30 24 4 BULDEEV Stefan 5
R GYORGY Lehel 5 35 31 7 TRAIKOV Daniel R
2 KAISER Balazs 5 40 33 2 GENOV Galin 6
3 RABB Krisztian 5 45 33 0 BULDEEV Stefan 5

Referee: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

3 KAYA Umut 5 5 2 2 WENNEMAR Bas 6
1 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 2 7 10 8 HAAG Louis 5
2 ANASIZ Muhammed 3 10 15 5 HEATHCOCK Antonio 4
1 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 4 14 20 5 FRIEDHEIM Stefan R
3 KAYA Umut 3 17 25 5 HEATHCOCK Antonio 4
2 ANASIZ Muhammed 7 24 30 5 HAAG Louis 5
1 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 1 25 35 5 HEATHCOCK Antonio 4
2 ANASIZ Muhammed 8 33 40 5 WENNEMAR Bas 6
3 KAYA Umut 2 35 45 5 HAAG Louis 5

Referee: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

3 PINCHUK Maksim 5 5 4 4 RETCHIA Vaja 6
1 TARASEVICH Anton 3 8 10 6 SHENGELIA Nika 5
2 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 2 10 15 5 KAKAURIDZE Goga 4
1 TARASEVICH Anton 5 15 20 5 RETCHIA Vaja 6
3 PINCHUK Maksim 2 17 25 5 KAKAURIDZE Goga 4
2 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 2 19 30 5 SHENGELIA Nika 5
1 TARASEVICH Anton 3 22 35 5 KAKAURIDZE Goga 4
2 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 3 25 40 5 RETCHIA Vaja 6
3 PINCHUK Maksim 1 26 45 5 SHENGELIA Nika 5

Referee: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)



6 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5 5 4 4 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 3
5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 4 9 10 6 BIALECKI Cezary 1
4 FAAS Quinton 5 14 15 5 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 2
6 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 4 18 20 5 BIALECKI Cezary 1
4 FAAS Quinton 2 20 25 5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 3
5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 3 23 30 5 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 2
4 FAAS Quinton 3 26 35 5 BIALECKI Cezary 1
6 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 1 27 40 5 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 2
5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 4 31 45 5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 3

Referee: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)

3 HAAG Louis 0 0 5 5 KAISER Balazs 6
1 HEATHCOCK Antonio 0 0 10 5 RABB Krisztian 5
2 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 7 7 15 5 URBAN Tamas 4
1 HEATHCOCK Antonio 5 12 20 5 KAISER Balazs 6
3 HAAG Louis 3 15 25 5 GYORGY Lehel R
2 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 2 17 30 5 RABB Krisztian 5
1 HEATHCOCK Antonio 4 21 35 5 GYORGY Lehel R
2 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 6 27 40 5 KAISER Balazs 6
3 HAAG Louis 6 33 45 5 RABB Krisztian 5

Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

6 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 4 4 5 5 SHENGELIA Nika 3
5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 6 10 9 4 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 1
4 BIALECKI Cezary 5 15 14 5 RETCHIA Vaja 2
6 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 5 20 15 1 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 1
4 BIALECKI Cezary 4 24 25 10 SHENGELIA Nika 3
5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 6 30 27 2 RETCHIA Vaja 2
R LADEMANN Karol 5 35 32 5 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 1
6 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 3 38 40 8 RETCHIA Vaja 2
5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 1 39 45 5 SHENGELIA Nika 3

Referee: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)



6 RETCHIA Vaja 3 3 5 5 RABB Krisztian 3
5 SHENGELIA Nika 7 10 8 3 GYORGY Lehel 1
4 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 5 15 10 2 KAISER Balazs 2
6 RETCHIA Vaja 5 20 13 3 URBAN Tamas R
4 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 5 25 15 2 RABB Krisztian 3
5 SHENGELIA Nika 5 30 19 4 KAISER Balazs 2
4 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 5 35 21 2 GYORGY Lehel 1
6 RETCHIA Vaja 5 40 22 1 KAISER Balazs 2
5 SHENGELIA Nika 5 45 28 6 RABB Krisztian 3

Referee: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)

3 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 5 5 2 2 HUMEN Vasyl 6
1 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5 10 6 4 PYSARENKO Ivan 5
2 TSELYSHEV Artem 5 15 11 5 BOHOVIN Bohdan 4
1 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5 20 12 1 HUMEN Vasyl 6
3 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 5 25 13 1 BOHOVIN Bohdan 4
2 TSELYSHEV Artem 5 30 19 6 PYSARENKO Ivan 5
1 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5 35 21 2 BOHOVIN Bohdan 4
R KHALIMBEKOV Magamed 5 40 29 8 SHOSTAK Dmytro R
3 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 5 45 34 5 PYSARENKO Ivan 5

Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

6 SANTAMARIA Alonso 3 3 5 5 DRAGOMIR George 3
5 SANTAMARIA Diego 4 7 10 5 PASTIN Andrei 1
4 LILLO Gerardo 1 8 15 5 AILINCA Rares 2
6 SANTAMARIA Alonso 3 11 20 5 PASTIN Andrei 1
R LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge 2 13 25 5 DRAGOMIR George 3
5 SANTAMARIA Diego 4 17 30 5 AILINCA Rares 2
R LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge 11 28 35 5 PASTIN Andrei 1
6 SANTAMARIA Alonso 6 34 40 5 AILINCA Rares 2
5 SANTAMARIA Diego 2 36 45 5 DRAGOMIR George 3

Referee: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)



6 CRAZE Jamie 2 2 5 5 DE RIDDER Arne 3
5 HALLIWELL Barnaby 8 10 8 3 TOCH Karel 1
4 RICHARDS II Julian 5 15 13 5 PROSSE Mael 2
6 CRAZE Jamie 5 20 17 4 TOCH Karel 1
4 RICHARDS II Julian 5 25 19 2 DE RIDDER Arne 3
5 HALLIWELL Barnaby 5 30 23 4 PROSSE Mael 2
4 RICHARDS II Julian 5 35 26 3 TOCH Karel 1
6 CRAZE Jamie 5 40 34 8 PROSSE Mael 2
5 HALLIWELL Barnaby 5 45 39 5 DE RIDDER Arne 3

Referee: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)

6 RICHARDS II Julian 0 0 5 5 DRAGOMIR George 3
5 HALLIWELL Barnaby 3 3 10 5 STANESCU Razvan 1
4 HOLDSWORTH Bertie 3 6 15 5 AILINCA Rares 2
6 RICHARDS II Julian 3 9 20 5 STANESCU Razvan 1
4 HOLDSWORTH Bertie 1 10 25 5 DRAGOMIR George 3
5 HALLIWELL Barnaby 3 13 30 5 AILINCA Rares 2
4 HOLDSWORTH Bertie 4 17 35 5 STANESCU Razvan 1
6 RICHARDS II Julian 6 23 40 5 AILINCA Rares 2
5 HALLIWELL Barnaby 0 23 45 5 DRAGOMIR George 3

Referee: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

3 DE RIDDER Arne 1 1 5 5 SANTAMARIA Alonso 6
1 POIZAT Alexandre 1 2 10 5 SANTAMARIA Diego 5
2 PROSSE Mael 6 8 15 5 LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge 4
R TOCH Karel 4 12 20 5 SANTAMARIA Alonso 6
3 DE RIDDER Arne 6 18 25 5 LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge 4
2 PROSSE Mael 2 20 30 5 SANTAMARIA Diego 5
1 POIZAT Alexandre 4 24 35 5 LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge 4
2 PROSSE Mael 1 25 40 5 SANTAMARIA Alonso 6
3 DE RIDDER Arne 9 34 45 5 SANTAMARIA Diego 5

Referee: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)



6 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 5 5 4 4 HAAG Louis 3
5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 5 10 7 3 HEATHCOCK Antonio 1
4 BIALECKI Cezary 5 15 10 3 WENNEMAR Bas 2
6 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 5 20 19 9 FRIEDHEIM Stefan R
4 BIALECKI Cezary 4 24 25 6 HAAG Louis 3
5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 6 30 28 3 WENNEMAR Bas 2
4 BIALECKI Cezary 5 35 32 4 FRIEDHEIM Stefan R
R LADEMANN Karol 5 40 36 4 WENNEMAR Bas 2
5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 5 45 37 1 HAAG Louis 3

Referee: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

3 KAYA Umut 4 4 5 5 EFIMOV Hristo 6
1 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 3 7 10 5 BULDEEV Stefan 5
2 ANASIZ Muhammed 8 15 12 2 TRAIKOV Daniel 4
1 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 5 20 19 7 EFIMOV Hristo 6
3 KAYA Umut 2 22 25 6 GENOV Galin R
2 ANASIZ Muhammed 8 30 29 4 BULDEEV Stefan 5
1 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 5 35 33 4 TRAIKOV Daniel 4
2 ANASIZ Muhammed 3 38 40 7 EFIMOV Hristo 6
3 KAYA Umut 5 43 45 5 BULDEEV Stefan 5

Referee: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

3 SCHAAFSMA Bote 5 5 3 3 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 6
1 FAAS Quinton 1 6 10 7 PINCHUK Maksim 5
2 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 7 13 15 5 TARASEVICH Anton 4
1 FAAS Quinton 6 19 20 5 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 6
3 SCHAAFSMA Bote 6 25 23 3 TARASEVICH Anton 4
2 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 3 28 30 7 PINCHUK Maksim 5
1 FAAS Quinton 6 34 35 5 TARASEVICH Anton 4
2 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 1 35 40 5 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 6
3 SCHAAFSMA Bote 10 45 43 3 PINCHUK Maksim 5

Referee: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)



6 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5 5 3 3 EFIMOV Hristo 3
5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 3 8 10 7 TRAIKOV Daniel 1
4 FAAS Quinton 4 12 15 5 GENOV Galin 2
6 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 3 15 20 5 TRAIKOV Daniel 1
4 FAAS Quinton 0 15 25 5 EFIMOV Hristo 3
5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 12 27 30 5 BULDEEV Stefan R
4 FAAS Quinton 4 31 35 5 TRAIKOV Daniel 1
6 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 7 38 40 5 BULDEEV Stefan R
5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 2 40 45 5 EFIMOV Hristo 3

Referee: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

6 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 5 5 3 3 KAYA Umut 3
5 PINCHUK Maksim 5 10 6 3 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 1
4 TARASEVICH Anton 0 10 15 9 ANASIZ Muhammed 2
6 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 4 14 20 5 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 1
4 TARASEVICH Anton 4 18 25 5 KAYA Umut 3
5 PINCHUK Maksim 7 25 30 5 ANASIZ Muhammed 2
4 TARASEVICH Anton 6 31 35 5 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 1
6 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 1 32 40 5 ANASIZ Muhammed 2
5 PINCHUK Maksim 8 40 45 5 KAYA Umut 3

Referee: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)



European Junior Championships 2019
Sunday, March 3, 2019 - 11:00
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Place Name Country
1 FRANCE FRA
2 ITALY ITA
3 RUSSIA RUS
4 UKRAINE UKR
5 ROMANIA ROU
6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
7 SPAIN ESP
8 BELGIUM BEL
9 GEORGIA GEO
10 HUNGARY HUN
11 POLAND POL
12 GERMANY GER
13 BULGARIA BUL
14 NETHERLANDS NED
15 TURKEY TUR
16 BELARUS BLR



European Junior Championships 2019
Sunday, March 3, 2019 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 31051996000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUCCA Emanuele ITA B 30091979002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 21081992007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FLOREA Marius ROU A 23051965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B 12051982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JEANNY Aurelie FRA B 12081984002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADOYAN Artach ARM 08061960001 Ref: 1
PAGHIEV Mihail MDA B 22071965001 Ref: 1
PEYKARARA Reza IRI B 08071978000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RUBINI Jacopo ITA B 05021990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TRAIANO Antonio ITA B 28081969000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALLEJO Guillermo ESP B 21051983001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


